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TEUTA CUP 2022
Durrës, 10. - 12.6.2022

Event 24 Men, 200m Medley Open
11.6.2022 - 17:59 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

E

1. OSTROSI, Regis 10 KS TIR 2:58.07 262
2. SHAHINI, Roni 10 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 3:14.86 200
3. SKENDERI, Elio 11 Te Stela SA 3:15.22 199
4. LUGA, Avi 10 Te Stela SA 3:28.60 163
5. RUHANI, Bledion 11 KOS2 3:30.71 158

D

1. KUSI, Patrik 08 KS TIR 2:36.47 386
2. KAPOLI, Juri 09 KS TIR 2:41.46 351
3. KULLHEKU, Bredli 08 Partizani - Tirana 2:51.10 295
4. NAKO, Almar 09 Te Stela SA 3:03.02 241
5. CULLHAJ, Arenc 09 Te Stela SA 3:04.48 235
6. SHPORI, Jorik 08 Te Stela SA 3:05.39 232
7. MEHA, Bledion 08 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 3:05.51 232
8. DUSHAJ, Hyseld 08 Te Stela SA 3:08.30 221
9. GJONAJ, Nikolas 08 Te Stela SA 3:21.23 181

C

1. KOXHAKU, Gresi 06 KS TIR 2:22.80 508
2. VORA, Klerenc 07 Teuta - Durres 2:38.54 371
3. HASHANI, Butrint 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 2:51.42 294
4. MEHMETI, Euron 07 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 3:08.16 222

B

1. PRISKA, Paolo 04 Te Stela SA 2:16.75 579
2. VELI, Elio 04 Te Stela SA 2:19.34 547
3. THEMOLLARI, Dean 05 KS TIR 2:38.98 368
4. ILAZI, Edi 05 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 2:56.34 270

Open

1. PRISKA, Paolo 04 Te Stela SA 2:16.75 579
2. VELI, Elio 04 Te Stela SA 2:19.34 547
3. KOXHAKU, Gresi 06 KS TIR 2:22.80 508
4. KUSI, Patrik 08 KS TIR 2:36.47 386
5. VORA, Klerenc 07 Teuta - Durres 2:38.54 371
6. THEMOLLARI, Dean 05 KS TIR 2:38.98 368
7. KAPOLI, Juri 09 KS TIR 2:41.46 351
8. KULLHEKU, Bredli 08 Partizani - Tirana 2:51.10 295
9. HASHANI, Butrint 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 2:51.42 294

10. ILAZI, Edi 05 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 2:56.34 270
11. OSTROSI, Regis 10 KS TIR 2:58.07 262
12. NAKO, Almar 09 Te Stela SA 3:03.02 241
13. CULLHAJ, Arenc 09 Te Stela SA 3:04.48 235
14. SHPORI, Jorik 08 Te Stela SA 3:05.39 232
15. MEHA, Bledion 08 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 3:05.51 232
16. MEHMETI, Euron 07 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 3:08.16 222
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TEUTA CUP 2022
Durrës, 10. - 12.6.2022

Event 24, Men, 200m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

17. DUSHAJ, Hyseld 08 Te Stela SA 3:08.30 221
18. SHAHINI, Roni 10 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 3:14.86 200
19. SKENDERI, Elio 11 Te Stela SA 3:15.22 199
20. GJONAJ, Nikolas 08 Te Stela SA 3:21.23 181
21. LUGA, Avi 10 Te Stela SA 3:28.60 163
22. RUHANI, Bledion 11 KOS2 3:30.71 158


